MBR1040CT-1060CT(LS)
Document number: DS45525 Rev. 3 - 4
          1 of 4
  March 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
O
B

E
D
  Ordering Information:
Part Number Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
MBR1040CT-LS TO-220AB 50 pcs Tube
MBR1045CT-LS TO-220AB 50 pcs Tube
MBR1060CT-LS TO-220AB 50 pcs Tube
Marking Information:
MBR1040CT-LS=MBR1040CT
MBR1045CT-LS=MBR1045CT
MBR1060CT-LS=MBR1060CT
Date Code
Y = Year Code
X = Manufacturer’s Internal Code
WW = Week Code
MBR1040CT-1060CT(LS)
Document number: DS45525 Rev. 3 - 4
          4 of 4
  March 2023